REV 8/31
DAY
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

B

ER\”NG THE COMMUNIT},

[
e ﬂge—t‘z:ﬁ-’a‘n A

T""Ro

UGH SPORTZ

Newtown Recreation
9-11yr. Player Pitch Baseball

Fall 2023

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com

Team

BRAVES- Bolnick

PHILLIES- Ryan

DATE
9/9/2023

9/16/2023
9/16/2023

9/23/2023

9/30/2023
9/30/2023

10/1/2023
10/1/2023

10/14/2023

10/21/2023
10/21/2023

10/22/2023

10/28/2023
10/28/2023

11/4/2023
11/4/2023

TIME
11:15 AM

11:15 AM
1:15PM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM
1:15PM

1:15PM
3:15PM

1:30 PM

11:15 AM
1:15PM

2:30 PM

11:15 AM
1:15PM

11:15 AM
1:15PM

Additional rainout games already built into this schedule

AWAY
ASTROS

BRAVES
PHILLIES

BRAVES

PHILLIES
ASTROS

PHILLIES
PHILLIES

PHILLIES

BRAVES
PHILLIES

BRAVES

ASTROS
PHILLIES

PHILLIES
PHILLIES

Team

ASTROS- Osmerg

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

HOME
BRAVES

ASTROS
ASTROS

PHILLIES

BRAVES
BRAVES

BRAVES
ASTROS

ASTROS

ASTROS
ASTROS

PHILLIES

BRAVES
BRAVES

BRAVES
ASTROS

LOCATION

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

Newtown Park

FIELD
Field #2

Field #2
Field #2

Field #2

Field #2
Field #2

Field #2
Field #2

Field #2

Field #2
Field #2

Field #2

Field #2
Field #2

Field #2
Field #2



	Sheet1

