

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com

Team BRAVES- Bolnick PHILLIES- Ryan				Team ASTROS- Osmerg			
REV 8/31	- ,-						
DAY	DATE	TIME	AWAY		HOME	LOCATION	FIELD
Saturday	9/9/2023	11:15 AM	ASTROS	vs.	BRAVES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	9/16/2023	11:15 AM	BRAVES	vs.	ASTROS	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	9/16/2023	1:15 PM	PHILLIES	VS.	ASTROS	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	9/23/2023	11:15 AM	BRAVES	VS.	PHILLIES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	9/30/2023	11:15 AM	PHILLIES	VS.	BRAVES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	9/30/2023	1:15 PM	ASTROS	vs.	BRAVES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Sunday	10/1/2023	1:15 PM	PHILLIES	VS.	BRAVES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Sunday	10/1/2023	3:15 PM	PHILLIES	vs.	ASTROS	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	10/14/2023	1:30 PM	PHILLIES	vs.	ASTROS	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	10/21/2023	11:15 AM	BRAVES	vs.	ASTROS	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	10/21/2023	1:15 PM	PHILLIES	VS.	ASTROS	Newtown Park	Field #2
Sunday	10/22/2023	2:30 PM	BRAVES	VS.	PHILLIES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	10/28/2023	11:15 AM	ASTROS	VS.	BRAVES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	10/28/2023	1:15 PM	PHILLIES	VS.	BRAVES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	11/4/2023	11:15 AM	PHILLIES	VS.	BRAVES	Newtown Park	Field #2
Saturday	11/4/2023	1:15 PM	PHILLIES	VS.	ASTROS	Newtown Park	Field #2

Additional rainout games already built into this schedule